
 

2023 - 2024  
LAUSD Psychological Services Department  

333 S. Beaudry Avenue, 17th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90017 
Phone: (213) 241-8303 

Dr. Jose Gonzalez, Director 
jose.j.gonzalez@lausd.net 

Brenda Ramirez, Senior Secretary 
brenda.ramirez5@lausd.net 

 

 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – REGION OFFICES 

NORTH REGION OFFICE (0091) 

6504 Zelzah Avenue, Bldg. 1 

 Reseda, CA 91335 
 

Beth Stoller, Administrative Coordinator 

(818) 654-5022 

elizabeth.stoller@lausd.net 

SPECIALISTS 

Doreen Kushida (818) 654-5040 Doreen.kushida@lausd.net 

Jeannine Topalian (818) 654-5041 Jeannine.topalian@lausd.net 

Irene Ramos (818) 686-4408 Irene.ramos@lausd.net 

Katie Doyon (818) 686-4411 Katie.doyon@lausd.net 

WEST REGION OFFICE (0092) 

2635 Colby Avenue 

 Los Angeles, CA 90064 
 

Susan Mora, Administrative Coordinator 

(310) 235-3725 

susan.mora@lausd.net 

SPECIALISTS 
 

Angela Deterville (310) 235-3714 Angela.deterville@lausd.net 

Kashmiri Sidhu (310) 235-3709 kashmiri.sidhu@lausd.net 

Christine Wall-Robison (310) 235-3702 christine.wall@lausd.net 

SOUTH REGION OFFICE (0094) 

1208 Magnolia Avenue 

 Gardena, CA 90247 
 

Sergio Aviles, Administrative Coordinator 

(310) 354-3209 

sergio.aviles@lausd.net 

 SPECIALISTS 
 

Molly Onstine (310) 354-3225 mlo9257@lausd.net 

Linda DeLeon-Rodriguez (310) 354-3214 led0466@lausd.net 

Thea Jackson (310) 354-3228 tmd2243@lausd.net 

Emma Villegas (310) 354-3227 eville2@lausd.net 

 EAST REGION OFFICE (7752) 

319 N. Humphreys Avenue, 3rd Floor 

 Los Angeles, CA 90022 
 

Delia Flores, Administrative Coordinator 

(323) 729-1718 

delia.flores@lausd.net 

SPECIALISTS 
 

Miriam Chow TBD mwc8098@lausd.net 

Maria Elena Esqueda TBD mariaelena.esqueda@lausd.net 

Martha Alvarado-Holguin TBD martha.i.alvarado@lausd.net 

Alexandra Madrigal TBD alexandra.madrigal@lausd.net 
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